
Event Code Embark 
Date

Embark Debark Nights NS DS JS E1 E2 A1 A2 B1 B2 AO

WVO251001 10/1/2025 Amsterdam Dublin 10 15,049 14,049 11,549 9,549 10,049 8,349 7,549 8,049 7,349 4,949
WVO251001E 10/1/2025 Amsterdam Lisbon 20 25,099 23,599 18,599 15,599 16,099 13,299 12,399 12,899 12,099 10,599

WTR251002 10/2/2025 Lisbon Las Palmas 9 15,644 15,044 12,044 8,044 9,444 6,444 6,444 7,044 6,744 5,344
WNA251007 10/7/2025 Barcelona Lisbon 8 12,539 12,039 11,539 6,039 7,039 5,739 5,539 5,539 5,339 4,339
WVO251011 10/11/2025 Dublin Lisbon 10 14,549 13,549 10,549 9,049 9,049 7,249 6,949 7,149 6,849 5,849
WNA251015 10/15/2025 Lisbon Casablanca 7 16,634 15,634 14,634 9,134 9,834 8,034 7,734 8,034 7,734 7,334

WNA251015E 10/15/2025 Lisbon Las Palmas 14 25,569 23,669 22,269 14,269 15,269 12,569 11,969 12,569 11,969 11,269
WNA251022 10/22/2025 Casablanca Las Palmas 7 15,034 14,034 12,534 8,334 8,834 7,034 6,534 7,434 7,034 5,034
WTR251027 10/27/2025 Buenos Aires Ushuaia 13 19,564 18,564 17,564 13,064 12,564 10,864 10,364 10,564 10,364 8,564
WTR251109 11/9/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 22,044 21,044 18,544 15,494 15,994 13,894 13,594 13,894 13,594 12,794
WVO251114 11/14/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 21,054 20,554 19,554 15,054 17,054 14,054 14,054 14,054 14,054 11,054
WTR251118 11/18/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 21,054 20,554 19,554 16,554 17,054 15,554 15,354 15,354 15,054 13,054
WNA251120 11/20/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 21,054 20,554 19,554 15,654 16,154 14,054 13,654 14,354 14,054 12,054
WVO251125 11/25/2025 Ushuaia King George Is 7 18,784 18,184 16,884 13,584 14,084 12,284 11,984 12,284 11,984 11,184
WTR251129 11/29/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 22,294 19,544 18,544 14,494 14,994 12,894 12,594 12,894 12,594 11,044
WNA251201 12/1/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 20,054 19,554 18,054 15,554 16,054 14,354 14,054 14,054 13,854 12,054
WVO251202 12/2/2025 ing George Is ing George Is 7 23,534 23,034 22,034 18,934 19,434 17,934 17,434 18,434 17,934 16,934
WVO251209 12/9/2025 ing George Is ing George Is 7 25,034 24,034 23,534 19,534 19,534 18,534 18,334 18,334 17,834 17,034
WTR251217 12/17/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 30,054 29,054 28,554 22,554 22,554 20,054 20,054 20,554 19,054 17,554
WVO251218 12/18/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 24,544 23,544 22,544 14,144 14,644 13,044 12,844 13,044 12,844 11,544
WVO251227 12/27/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 19,544 18,744 18,044 14,644 15,144 12,944 12,644 12,944 12,644 12,144
WNA251228 12/28/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 24,254 23,254 22,254 18,254 18,754 17,154 16,754 17,154 16,754 15,754
WTR251228 12/28/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 22,894 21,344 20,694 17,044 17,044 14,844 14,844 14,844 14,844 14,044
WVO260105 1/5/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 22,499 21,999 19,499 16,999 17,499 16,499 16,299 15,999 15,799 14,799
WTR260106 1/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 22,999 22,499 20,999 17,999 18,499 16,999 16,499 16,499 15,999 14,999
WNA260108 1/8/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 18 39,999 37,499 35,499 29,999 30,499 25,499 25,299 24,699 24,499 22,999
WVO260115 1/15/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 20,999 20,499 17,999 15,449 15,949 15,099 14,799 14,649 14,349 13,849
WVO260124 1/24/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 21,999 19,999 19,499 17,499 17,999 15,499 15,299 14,999 14,799 13,999
WNA260126 1/26/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 26,999 25,999 23,999 19,149 19,649 18,599 18,099 18,049 17,549 16,449
WVO260202 2/2/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 24,999 24,499 24,299 20,449 21,049 19,799 19,399 19,149 18,749 17,649
WNA260206 2/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 14 32,999 29,499 27,999 22,999 23,499 22,499 22,199 21,799 21,499 16,999
WVO260213 2/13/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 14 31,999 29,499 27,999 22,999 23,999 22,799 22,499 22,099 21,799 16,999
WTR260214 2/14/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 22,999 22,499 21,999 17,299 17,999 17,099 16,999 16,599 16,499 14,999
WNA260220 2/20/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 23,999 23,499 23,299 18,499 19,499 18,399 18,099 17,799 17,499 15,799
WTR260225 2/25/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 20,799 20,499 19,999 14,899 15,999 13,999 13,599 13,499 13,199 12,999
WVO260227 2/27/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 19,499 18,999 17,999 14,599 15,099 13,299 12,999 12,899 12,599 12,099
WNA260303 3/3/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 21,999 21,499 19,999 16,499 16,499 15,299 14,999 14,799 14,499 13,499
WTR260306 3/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 13 30,799 29,299 28,799 22,799 23,299 19,999 19,499 19,299 18,799 16,799
WVO260308 3/8/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 23,999 23,499 23,299 17,699 18,199 17,099 16,699 16,599 16,199 14,699
WVO260319 3/19/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 18,999 18,499 17,999 14,699 15,199 13,399 13,099 12,999 12,699 10,999

Event Code Embark 
Date

Embark Debark Nights NS DS JS E1 E2 A1 A2 B1 B2 AO

WVO251001 10/1/2025 Amsterdam Dublin 10 (3,000) (2,500) (2,000) (1,500) (2,000) (1,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,000) (500)

WVO251001E 10/1/2025 Amsterdam Lisbon 20 (5,000) (4,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,000) (2,500) (2,000) (2,000)

WTR251002 10/2/2025 Lisbon Las Palmas 9 (3,000) (3,000) (2,000) (1,500) (1,500) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000)

WNA251007 10/7/2025 Barcelona Lisbon 8 (2,500) (2,000) (2,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (500)

WVO251011 10/11/2025 Dublin Lisbon 10 (2,500) (2,500) (2,000) (1,500) (1,500) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000)

WNA251015 10/15/2025 Lisbon Casablanca 7 (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,000)

WNA251015E 10/15/2025 Lisbon Las Palmas 14 (5,000) (4,500) (4,000) (2,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,000) (2,500) (2,000) (2,000)

WNA251022 10/22/2025 Casablanca Las Palmas 7 (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (1,500) (1,500) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000) (1,000)

WTR251027 10/27/2025 Buenos Aires Ushuaia 13 (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000) (2,000) (2,000) (2,000) (1,500)

WTR251109 11/9/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WVO251114 11/14/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WTR251118 11/18/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500)

WNA251120 11/20/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WVO251125 11/25/2025 Ushuaia King George Is 7 (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000) (2,000) (2,000) (2,000) (2,000)

WTR251129 11/29/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WNA251201 12/1/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WVO251202 12/2/2025 ing George Is ing George Is 7 (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000)

WVO251209 12/9/2025 ing George Is ing George Is 7 (5,000) (4,500) (4,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000)

WTR251217 12/17/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (6,000) (5,500) (5,500) (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,500)

WVO251218 12/18/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,500) (4,500) (4,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

Atlas Ocean Voyages Second Guest Sails Free Fares effective Aug 15, Total Price Double Occupancy w/Bonus 

Single Occupancy (Additional Savings)



WVO251227 12/27/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (2,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WNA251228 12/28/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000)

WTR251228 12/28/2025 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WVO260105 1/5/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500)

WTR260106 1/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500)

WNA260108 1/8/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 18 (7,500) (7,000) (7,000) (5,500) (6,000) (5,000) (5,000) (4,500) (4,500) (4,500)

WVO260115 1/15/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WVO260124 1/24/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WNA260126 1/26/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (5,000) (5,000) (4,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000)

WVO260202 2/2/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,500) (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500)

WNA260206 2/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 14 (6,500) (5,500) (5,500) (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (4,000) (4,000) (3,000)

WVO260213 2/13/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 14 (6,000) (5,500) (5,500) (4,500) (4,500) (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (4,000) (3,000)

WTR260214 2/14/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,500) (4,000) (4,000) (3,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500)

WNA260220 2/20/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,500) (4,500) (4,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000)

WTR260225 2/25/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (2,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WVO260227 2/27/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (2,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)

WNA260303 3/3/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 10 (4,000) (4,000) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500)

WTR260306 3/6/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 13 (6,000) (5,500) (5,500) (4,500) (4,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000)

WVO260308 3/8/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 11 (4,500) (4,500) (4,500) (3,500) (3,500) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (3,000) (2,500)

WVO260319 3/19/2026 Ushuaia Ushuaia 9 (3,500) (3,500) (3,500) (2,500) (3,000) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,500) (2,000)


